

# Lords Chloro Alkali Limited

A-264, Ist Floor, Defence Colony, New Delhi-110 024 Phones :+91-11-46865999, 41627937 Fax :+91-11-46865930 Web : www.lordschloro.com E-mail : contact@lordschloro.com

Date: 20th February, 2019

To, The General Manager, BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai 400 001

### BSE Scrip Code: 500824

## <u>Sub:</u> <u>Submission of newspaper advertisement as per Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing</u> <u>Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.</u>

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing herewith the copy of the newspaper advertisement published in the newspaper regarding the requests for issue of duplicate share certificates.

Kindly take the above in your record.

Yours faithfully For Lords Chloro Alkali Limited

Dipendra Chaudhary Company Secretary

Encl: a/a

#### WWW.FINANCIALEXPRESS.COM

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 20, 2019

# mran Khan thng hollow

#### SHUBHAJIT ROY New Delhi, February 19

**IN HIS FIRST** statement five days after the Pulwama terrorist attack, Pakistan Prime Minister Imran Khan on Tuesday gave a sharp warning that Pak-istan will "retaliate" if India launches attacks to avenge the February 14 Pulwama strike.

In a six-minute video message, Khan's tone and language was seen in Delhi unusual for a demo elected leader in P the recent past.

Neither did he co single bloodiest terr in Kashmir in the decades of militanc

15

mention Jaish-e-Mohammed or its chief Maulana Masood Azharby name.

This despite the fact that the Jaish claimed responsibility after a vehicle, driven by local resident Adil Dar, rammed into a CRPF bus killing 40 security personnel.

In a prepared statement on Pakistan Television, Khan said that Pakistan was ready to cooperate in the Indian inves-

know it is easy to <sup>T</sup>It is in the hands of Estart awar, however, <sup>2</sup>sn'tin our hands. In <sup>c</sup>ction this will go, ls better. Therefore, I I sense will prevail, (r intelligence and le said, hoping that istan, this issue will through dialogue." istan PM said, "You

have blamed Pakistan for the attack without any evidence ... Would Pakistan, currently host ing such an important confer :ence (an investment conferen .ce timed with the visit of SaudiA rabia's Crown Prince Mohamr ned bin Salman) ... would anyone, even a fool, do this which would ' result in a sabotage of such an i' mportant conference? Why we suld we attack, how do we benefit t?"

cooperate in the initial inves- tigation and will take actionable intelligence". He also proposed a dialogue to discuss terrorism and raised the issue of Kash- mir, something which has been part of every Pakistan leader's playbook in the recent years.	AMARAJAR PORT LIMITED Mini Ratna Govt. of India Undertaking) pinnai - 600 120. Ur Post, Chennai - 600 120. U45203TN1999G0I043322 APPOINTMENT OF EIA CONSUL'.TANTS IT Limited invites tenders through E-procure ment mode IABET", MOEF Accredited EIA Consultants for t of EIA consultant for Development, of Coastal Unit at Kamarajar Port. ent can be downloaded from K PL's website parport.in and E-procurement portal link e.gov.in from 20.02.2019
REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL	ubmission of RFP: 12.03.2019 @ 15:00 hrs General Ma nager (CS & BD)
State Bank of India has issued a RFP for Procurement of	Tel: +91 -44-2795 0030-39
Immersive Video Conferencing Solution Infrastructure.	
Please refer 'Procurement News' at Bank's website,	MAX INDIA LIMITED
https://bank.sbi Sd/-	Regd. Office : 419, Bhai Moha n Singh Nagar
Place: Navi Mumbai Deputy General Manager	Wage Railmaira, Tehsil Balachaur, District N awanshahr, Punjab - 144-533 Tel. No.: 011 42598000; Email: v/xrishnan@maxindia.com
Date: 20/02/2019 (Networking & Communication Dept.)	Website: www.maxindia.com
LORDS CHLORO ALKALI LIMITED	(CIN: L85100PB201;5PLC039155)
(CIN : L24117RJ1979PLC002099) Regd office: SP-460, Matsya Industrial Area, Alwar-301030 (Rajasthan)	· JC NOTICE FOR LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES
Com Off: A-264, 1" Floor, Defence Colony, New Delhi-110024	y given that the following Share certificates have been reported lost /
Phone: 011-46865999, 41627937, Fax: 011-46865930 Web:www.lordschloro.com, E-mail :Secretarial@lordschloro.com	and the Company has received request for issue of duplicate share public is hereby warned against purchasing or dealing in any way,
NOTICE Notice is hereby given that the equity share certificates for the under mentioned securities of the company have been lost/misplaced and the holders of the said securities have applied to the company to issue duplicate certificates.	ed shares certificate(s) and any person(s) who have any claim in tishare certificate(s) should lodge such claim with the Company within blication of this notice, after which no claim will be entertained and inct be responsible for any loss and will proceed to issue duplicate
Folio Certificate Distinctive No. of Name of the No. 100 Shares Shareholder	cale No. Distinctive Nos. No. of Shares Name of shareholder(s)
74001 27182 1676081-1676610 530 Pradeep Kumar Agarwal	757 596561- 550 Vivek Gupta
84729 33352 17/95121-1795135 15 63273 23486 1606879-1606888 10 Vistasp B Sopariwalla jointly with Banoo B	597110 Shambhu Nath Gupta Prem Lata Gupta
Sopariwalla and Burjor B Sopariwalla	147 2335666- 500 Shambhu Nath Gupta 2336165 Prem Lata Gupta
86009 34167 1809786-1809805 20 M Manimozhi Jointly With N Muthukaruppan	2336165 Prem Lata Gupta Vivek Gupta
105324 46076 2349362-2349426 65 Chandra Kanta Agrawal	For Max India Limited
Any person having objection to same may apply to the company within 15 days	Sd/-
of this notice otherwise, the company shall proceed to issue duplicate share	2019 Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
certificates. By Order of the Board of Directors	Company Concerning & Compliance Onicer
For Lords Chloro Alkali Limited Sd/-	K KONARK SYNTHETIC LIMITED
Place : New Delhi Dipendra Chaudhary Company Secretary	CN L17200MH1984PLC033451
Date : 19.02.2019 Company Concerns	Building No.7, Mittal Industrial Estate, Andheri Kurla Road,
COPSPCL Punjab State Power Corport don Limited	Sakinaka, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400059. Tel: 022-4089 6300; Fax: 022-4089 6322;
Regd. Office: PSEB Head Office, The Mall, Patiala - 14700	
CIN: U40109PB2010SGC033813, Website: www.pspcl.in	NOTICE OF POSTAL BALLOT
OPEN e-TENDER NOTICE	ry informed that the Company has on Tuesday, 19 <sup>th</sup> February, 2019 of Postal Ballot Notice dated Thursday, 14 <sup>th</sup> February, 2019 alongwith
OFFICE OF THE	self addressed postage prepaid envelope in compliance with Section
Chief Engineer/Transmission System.	lies Act, 2013 read with Rule 22 of Companies (Management and